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Licensee: BULLY'S SPORTS BAR 

Location: LETHBRIDGE 

Address: Grandstand 3401 Parkside Drive S 

Date Issued: May 13, 2021  

Hearing Date: April 14, 2021  

Incident Date(s): June 17, 2020 

Infraction: Racing Entertainment Centre Terms and Conditions and Operating Guidelines Section 
3.13.1 

 Failure to maintain security access provisions 
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 3.13.1 
RECTCOG 

Administrative Sanction: FINE - $1,000 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   

Incident Date(s): June 17, 2020 

Infraction: Racing Entertainment Centre Terms and Conditions and Operating Guidelines Section 
1.13.3 

 Use of unapproved gaming supplier 
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 1.13.3 
RECTCOG 

Administrative Sanction: FINE - $2,500 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   
 

 

 


